

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO**

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No		40226	
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO		SOVMHPL Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394, Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301		Invoice Date		07 Nov 2024		20241029010	
		PO No		PO Date		29 Oct 2024			
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt		
1	PLUM2326-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Clamp-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	30.00	15.00	450	18.00	81.00		
2	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39174000	10.00	66.00	660	18.00	118.8		
3	PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -100mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	129.00	645	18.00	116.1		
4	PLUM5593-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend-75mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	54.00	540	18.00	97.2		
5	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	15.00	280.00	4,200	18.00	756.00		
6	PLUM2271-Plumbing-Ball Cock-Female Threaded Elbow 90 degree(Brass)-20mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	55.00	1,100	18.00	198.00		
7	PLUM5396-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Tee Female-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	53.00	265	18.00	47.7		
8	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	12.00	360	18.00	64.8		
9	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	25.00	55.00	1,375	18.00	247.5		



10	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	17.00	170	18.00	30.6
				Total Taxable Amount	9,765.00		1,757.7
				Total Invoice Amount	11,523.00		
IGST							
0.00							
		CGST					
		878.85					
			SGST				
			878.85				
Rupees : Eleven Thousands Five Hundred And Twenty Three Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

